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HEH .lF.RSEY WASTEWATER TREATMENT TRUST 
FISCAL 1987 BUDGET 

Revenue s 

State Appropriation (A) 

Esti�ated Interest 1nco�e (B) 

Exrenditures 

Incurred to Dntc 
Bear StPnrnR (r.) 

Mudge Rose G11tl11·-f" A 1 ex:inder & Ferdon (fl) 

Financial Advisor 
Government FlnnncP ARRociates (E) 

Bond Coum�el 
Mudge Rose Guthrt� Alexander & Ferdon (F) 

Treasury Services 
Create accountinR PVRte� (G) 
June 1987 Audit (11) 

Commercial Banking Services 
Mi see] l flnP<"'Uf: Banki ng Services (I) 

�uhtotnl 

Public RelAtions (J) 

Administration: 
Stationary & Printing (K) 

Bo"rd Memhers Travel, Food etc. (L) 

TotnJ F�t1materl Expenses 
lln<lesign:�tr>cl Funds 

Totnl 

$22,500 
1,500 

1,000 

$2,400 

5,000 

$250,000 
6,500 

$256,500 

$41,462 
35,833 

34,437 

75,000 

$25,000 

10,000 

7,400 

$229,132 

27,368 

$256,500 


