## NEW JERSEY WASTEWATER TREATMENT TRUST FISCAL 1987 BUDGET

Reve	nues
------	------

State Appropriation (A) Estimated Interest Income (B)	\$250,000 6,500
Total	\$256,500
Expenditures	
Incurred to Date Bear Stearns (C) Mudge Rose Guthric Alexander & Ferdon (D)	\$41,462 35,833
Financial Advisor Government Finance Associates (E)	34,437
Rond Counsel  Mudge Rose Guthric Alexander & Ferdon (F)	75,000
Treasury Services Create accounting system (G) \$22,500 June 1987 Audit (N) 1,500 Commercial Banking Services	
Miscellaneous Banking Services (I) 1,000 Subtotal	\$25,000
Public Relations (J) Administration: Stationary & Printing (K) \$2,400	10,000
Board Members Travel, Food etc. (L) 5,000	7,400
Total Fstimated Expenses Undesignated Funds	\$229,132 27,368
Total	\$256,500